GENISYS

Overall Results

15k Series - 5k and 10k Runs

GENISYS

Series Position
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Name

Matt Fecht

Scott Moore

Joe Bojman

Drew Killion
Michael Frank
Shogo Ito
Thomas Thivierge
John Marino
Angela Kasten
Dana Davidson
Jennifer Monday
Hope Calati

Chris Brown
Wilhelmus Van Vianen
Amanda Brown
Barbara Anderson
Ryan Schave
Samori Dobson
Laura Fuentes
Jason Mcmullen
Matt Vangilder
Jay Degenkolb
Melissa Laine
Kevin Kroll

Steve Brown
Curtis Paul

Reva Smith
Jason Tisdale
Esther Zekman
Kevin Manis

Julie Dziewicki
Felix Winkler
Amit Patil

Sarah Paret

Jean Block
Jeremy Wahlstrom
Marti Wahlstrom
Stephen Liegghio
Joel Hepola
Sarah Guertin
Matthew Schonsheck
Aj Kitchen

Megan Clippard
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female

Race No.

4460
4359
4308
4343
4330
4341
4375
4355
4399
4322
4358
4439
4312
4377
4311
4303
4370
4398
4331
4429
4379
4323
4348
4346
4313
4405
4373
2255
4389
4354
4328
4395
4401
4393
4446
4382
4383
4350
4337
4336
4372
4392
4321

5k Run

00:16:03
00:18:29
00:19:34
00:20:14
00:21:25
00:22:27
00:22:51
00:22:49
00:27:11
00:22:19
00:23:59
00:23:46
00:23:36
00:24:20
00:23:36
00:24:14
00:24:51
00:23:56
00:23:57
00:26:20
00:27:05
00:22:23
00:27:11
00:25:27
00:25:49
00:26:03
00:27:07
00:25:39
00:27:56
00:25:16
00:26:32
00:28:51
00:26:33
00:27:02
00:26:59
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:21:42
00:34:31
00:28:30
00:28:49
00:28:33
00:27:50

10k Run

00:32:33
00:38:57
00:42:01
00:43:43
00:43:20
00:45:51
00:47:01
00:47:38
00:43:31
00:48:26
00:48:17
00:49:07
00:49:34
00:48:54
00:49:40
00:49:02
00:49:55
00:53:54
00:53:54
00:51:40
00:51:08
00:56:07
00:51:56
00:55:25
00:55:37
00:55:53
00:55:46
00:57:39
00:56:06
00:58:50
00:58:55
00:56:40
00:59:09
00:58:55
00:59:47
00:58:25
00:58:29
01:06:11
00:53:29
00:59:32
01:00:41
01:01:15
01:01:59

Series Time

00:48:36.
00:57:26.
01:01:35.
01:03:57.
01:04:45.
01:08:18.
01:09:52.
01:10:27.
01:10:42.
01:10:45.
01:12:16.
01:12:53.
01:13:10.
01:13:14.
01:13:16.
01:13:16.
01:14:46.
01:17:50.
01:17:51.
01:18:00.
01:18:13.
01:18:30.
01:19:07.
01:20:52.
01:21:26.
01:21:56.
01:22:53.
01:23:18.
01:24:02.
01:24:06.
01:25:27.
01:25:31.
01:25:42.
01:25:57.
01:26:46.
01:27:21.
01:27:25.
01:27:53.
01:28:00.
01:28:02.
01:29:30.
01:29:48.
01:29:49.

Gender Position
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10
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21
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12
13
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16
17
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15k Series - 5k and 10k Runs

GENISYS

Series Position

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Name

April Neihsl
Kimberly Ang
Michelle Woycik
Kyle Kooyers
Sabrina Bolvari
Michael Lutz

Kimberly Laforest

Heather Vandongen Trim

Mark Rockwell
Joe Carte

Douglas Nelson
Ashley Heyes
Laura Caron

Karla Kopp

Lynn Andrews
Caroline Eldredge
Mackenzie Vermillion
Ann Marie Macara
Marty Moran
Carolyn Pullen

Liz Dobie

Aubrie Manis
Melissa Williams
Linda Quakenbush
Leah Plotkin
Jamie Vitale
Colleen Aiello
Melanie Barrette
Julie Ciechanowski
Kathryn Levine
Jennifer Greening
Shannon Buzuvis
Dianna Andrikos
Monica Samojedny
Michelle Duffy
Sara Weir

Maia Anderson
Andrew Ebright
Tiffany Radon
Valerie Schave
Kristen Mcgrath
Lisa Hill

Amy Meyersieck
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Gender

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Race No.

4361
2863
4402
4344
4404
4351
4347
4378
4368
4317
1928
4338
4316
4345
4304
4396
4380
4352
4360
4364
4325
4353
2347
4365
4363
4381
4301
4306
4409
4406
4403
4315
4305
4369
4327
4384
4390
4391
4366
4371
4407
4339
4357

5k Run

00:28:30
00:31:26
00:27:28
00:28:56
00:31:55
00:34:01
00:28:56
00:30:53
00:36:40
00:28:53
00:36:08
00:31:13
00:33:07
00:29:52
00:33:06
00:33:23
00:33:23
00:29:26
00:31:18
00:31:49
00:32:27
00:31:51
00:31:52
00:32:35
00:32:36
00:33:22
00:33:22
00:33:06
00:33:38
00:30:55
00:31:52
00:32:11
00:32:13
00:32:13
00:33:40
00:33:41
00:27:25
00:28:07
00:36:16
00:34:54
00:34:54
00:38:09
00:34:06

10k Run

01:01:26
00:58:33
01:02:35
01:01:30
00:58:44
00:56:49
01:02:51
01:00:54
00:56:41
01:04:52
00:58:41
01:04:20
01:03:48
01:07:22
01:04:30
01:04:15
01:04:15
01:08:39
01:08:49
01:08:19
01:08:09
01:09:36
01:09:59
01:11:46
01:11:45
01:11:20
01:11:20
01:11:50
01:11:18
01:14:21
01:13:39
01:13:39
01:13:40
01:13:41
01:13:50
01:14:00
01:20:55
01:20:55
01:12:50
01:16:49
01:17:22
01:14:57
01:19:19

Series Time

01:29:56.
01:29:59.
01:30:03.
01:30:26.
01:30:39.
01:30:50.
01:31:47.
01:31:47.
01:33:21.
01:33:45.
01:34:49.
01:35:33.
01:36:55.
01:37:14.
01:37:36.
01:37:38.
01:37:38.
01:38:05.
01:40:07.
01:40:08.
01:40:36.
01:41:27.
01:41:51.
01:44:21.
01:44:21.
01:44:42.
01:44:42.
01:44:56.
01:44:56.
01:45:16.
01:45:31.
01:45:50.
01:45:53.
01:45:54.
01:47:30.
01:47:41.
01:48:20.
01:49:02.
01:49:06.
01:51:43.
01:52:16.
01:53:06.
01:53:25.

Gender Position

18
19
20
27
21
28
22
23
29
30
31
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
33
49
50
51
52
53
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Overall Results
15k Series - 5k and 10k Runs

GENISYS

Series Position Name
87 Amy Carver
88 Lauren Piontkowski
89 Lindsey Ireland
90 Jacquelynn Gillie
91 Malinda Matney
92 Lori Lambertsen
93 Marie Ottinger
94 Steven Socrates
95 Natalie Allison
96 Doris Elter
97 Sindey Gillie
98 Kristin Kalakay
99 Allison Brownlow
100 Anthony Orejel
101 Tracy Ringstad
102 Rachael Gabler
103 Corinne Weisheit
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Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

Female

Race No.

4318
4394
4340
4333
4356
4349
4362
4374
4302
753

4334
4342
4314
4400
4367
4332
4385

5k Run

00:36:26
00:57:44
00:37:49
00:36:21
00:35:39
00:40:49
00:34:19
00:38:32
00:36:22
01:01:28
00:37:15
00:35:46
00:40:49
00:31:50
00:42:35
00:42:09
01:08:44

10k Run

01:17:42
00:57:44
01:17:52
01:20:38
01:21:51
01:16:48
01:25:54
01:22:24
01:26:03
01:01:28
01:26:11
01:28:28
01:24:03
01:38:21
01:28:57
01:34:09
01:08:44

Series Time

01:54:08.
01:55:28.
01:55:41.
01:56:59.
01:57:30.
01:57:37.
02:00:13.
02:00:56.
02:02:25.
02:02:56.
02:03:26.
02:04:14.
02:04:52.
02:10:11.
02:11:32.
02:16:18.
02:17:28.

Gender Position

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
34
61
62
63
64
65
35
66
67
68
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