

Overall Results

GENISYS

15k Series - 5k and 10k Runs

Series Position	Name	Gender	Race No.	5k Run	10k Run	Series Time	Gender Position
1	Matt Fecht	Male	4460	00:16:03	00:32:33	00:48:36.	1
2	Scott Moore	Male	4359	00:18:29	00:38:57	00:57:26.	2
3	Joe Bojman	Male	4308	00:19:34	00:42:01	01:01:35.	3
4	Drew Killion	Male	4343	00:20:14	00:43:43	01:03:57.	4
5	Michael Frank	Male	4330	00:21:25	00:43:20	01:04:45.	5
6	Shogo Ito	Male	4341	00:22:27	00:45:51	01:08:18.	6
7	Thomas Thivierge	Male	4375	00:22:51	00:47:01	01:09:52.	7
8	John Marino	Male	4355	00:22:49	00:47:38	01:10:27.	8
9	Angela Kasten	Female	4399	00:27:11	00:43:31	01:10:42.	1
10	Dana Davidson	Female	4322	00:22:19	00:48:26	01:10:45.	2
11	Jennifer Monday	Female	4358	00:23:59	00:48:17	01:12:16.	3
12	Hope Calati	Female	4439	00:23:46	00:49:07	01:12:53.	4
13	Chris Brown	Male	4312	00:23:36	00:49:34	01:13:10.	9
14	Wilhelmus Van Vianen	Male	4377	00:24:20	00:48:54	01:13:14.	10
15	Amanda Brown	Female	4311	00:23:36	00:49:40	01:13:16.	5
16	Barbara Anderson	Female	4303	00:24:14	00:49:02	01:13:16.	6
17	Ryan Schave	Male	4370	00:24:51	00:49:55	01:14:46.	11
18	Samori Dobson	Male	4398	00:23:56	00:53:54	01:17:50.	12
19	Laura Fuentes	Female	4331	00:23:57	00:53:54	01:17:51.	7
20	Jason Mcmullen	Male	4429	00:26:20	00:51:40	01:18:00.	13
21	Matt Vangilder	Male	4379	00:27:05	00:51:08	01:18:13.	14
22	Jay Degenkolb	Male	4323	00:22:23	00:56:07	01:18:30.	15
23	Melissa Laine	Female	4348	00:27:11	00:51:56	01:19:07.	8
24	Kevin Kroll	Male	4346	00:25:27	00:55:25	01:20:52.	16
25	Steve Brown	Male	4313	00:25:49	00:55:37	01:21:26.	17
26	Curtis Paul	Male	4405	00:26:03	00:55:53	01:21:56.	18
27	Reva Smith	Female	4373	00:27:07	00:55:46	01:22:53.	9
28	Jason Tisdale	Male	2255	00:25:39	00:57:39	01:23:18.	19
29	Esther Zekman	Female	4389	00:27:56	00:56:06	01:24:02.	10
30	Kevin Manis	Male	4354	00:25:16	00:58:50	01:24:06.	20
31	Julie Dziewicki	Female	4328	00:26:32	00:58:55	01:25:27.	11
32	Felix Winkler	Male	4395	00:28:51	00:56:40	01:25:31.	21
33	Amit Patil	Male	4401	00:26:33	00:59:09	01:25:42.	22
34	Sarah Paret	Female	4393	00:27:02	00:58:55	01:25:57.	12
35	Jean Block	Female	4446	00:26:59	00:59:47	01:26:46.	13
36	Jeremy Wahlstrom	Male	4382	00:28:56	00:58:25	01:27:21.	23
37	Marti Wahlstrom	Female	4383	00:28:56	00:58:29	01:27:25.	14
38	Stephen Liegghio	Male	4350	00:21:42	01:06:11	01:27:53.	24
39	Joel Hepola	Male	4337	00:34:31	00:53:29	01:28:00.	25
40	Sarah Guertin	Female	4336	00:28:30	00:59:32	01:28:02.	15
	Matthew Schonsheck	Male	4372	00:28:49	01:00:41	01:29:30.	26
	Aj Kitchen	Female	4392	00:28:33	01:01:15	01:29:48.	16
43	Megan Clippard	Female	4321	00:27:50	01:01:59	01:29:49.	17

14/09/2014 2:12:59 PM Page 1 of 3



Overall Results

GENISYS

15k Series - 5k and 10k Runs

Series Position	Name	Gender	Race No.	5k Run	10k Run	Series Time	Gender Position
44	April Neihsl	Female	4361	00:28:30	01:01:26	01:29:56.	18
	Kimberly Ang	Female	2863	00:31:26	00:58:33	01:29:59.	19
	Michelle Woycik	Female	4402	00:27:28	01:02:35	01:30:03.	20
	Kyle Kooyers	Male	4344	00:28:56	01:01:30	01:30:26.	27
48	Sabrina Bolvari	Female	4404	00:31:55	00:58:44	01:30:39.	21
49	Michael Lutz	Male	4351	00:34:01	00:56:49	01:30:50.	28
50	Kimberly Laforest	Female	4347	00:28:56	01:02:51	01:31:47.	22
	Heather Vandongen Trim	Female	4378	00:30:53	01:00:54	01:31:47.	23
52	Mark Rockwell	Male	4368	00:36:40	00:56:41	01:33:21.	29
	Joe Carte	Male	4317	00:28:53	01:04:52	01:33:45.	30
54	Douglas Nelson	Male	1928	00:36:08	00:58:41	01:34:49.	31
	Ashley Heyes	Female	4338	00:31:13	01:04:20	01:35:33.	24
	Laura Caron	Female	4316	00:33:07	01:03:48	01:36:55.	25
	Karla Kopp	Female	4345	00:29:52	01:07:22	01:37:14.	26
	Lynn Andrews	Female	4304	00:33:06	01:04:30	01:37:36.	27
	Caroline Eldredge	Female	4396	00:33:23	01:04:15	01:37:38.	28
	Mackenzie Vermillion	Female	4380	00:33:23	01:04:15	01:37:38.	29
61	Ann Marie Macara	Female	4352	00:29:26	01:08:39	01:38:05.	30
62	Marty Moran	Male	4360	00:31:18	01:08:49	01:40:07.	32
63	Carolyn Pullen	Female	4364	00:31:49	01:08:19	01:40:08.	31
64	Liz Dobie	Female	4325	00:32:27	01:08:09	01:40:36.	32
65	Aubrie Manis	Female	4353	00:31:51	01:09:36	01:41:27.	33
66	Melissa Williams	Female	2347	00:31:52	01:09:59	01:41:51.	34
67	Linda Quakenbush	Female	4365	00:32:35	01:11:46	01:44:21.	35
68	Leah Plotkin	Female	4363	00:32:36	01:11:45	01:44:21.	36
69	Jamie Vitale	Female	4381	00:33:22	01:11:20	01:44:42.	37
70	Colleen Aiello	Female	4301	00:33:22	01:11:20	01:44:42.	38
71	Melanie Barrette	Female	4306	00:33:06	01:11:50	01:44:56.	39
72	Julie Ciechanowski	Female	4409	00:33:38	01:11:18	01:44:56.	40
73	Kathryn Levine	Female	4406	00:30:55	01:14:21	01:45:16.	41
74	Jennifer Greening	Female	4403	00:31:52	01:13:39	01:45:31.	42
75	Shannon Buzuvis	Female	4315	00:32:11	01:13:39	01:45:50.	43
76	Dianna Andrikos	Female	4305	00:32:13	01:13:40	01:45:53.	44
77	Monica Samojedny	Female	4369	00:32:13	01:13:41	01:45:54.	45
78	Michelle Duffy	Female	4327	00:33:40	01:13:50	01:47:30.	46
79	Sara Weir	Female	4384	00:33:41	01:14:00	01:47:41.	47
80	Maia Anderson	Female	4390	00:27:25	01:20:55	01:48:20.	48
81	Andrew Ebright	Male	4391	00:28:07	01:20:55	01:49:02.	33
82	Tiffany Radon	Female	4366	00:36:16	01:12:50	01:49:06.	49
83	Valerie Schave	Female	4371	00:34:54	01:16:49	01:51:43.	50
84	Kristen Mcgrath	Female	4407	00:34:54	01:17:22	01:52:16.	51
	Lisa Hill	Female	4339	00:38:09	01:14:57	01:53:06.	52
86	Amy Meyersieck	Female	4357	00:34:06	01:19:19	01:53:25.	53

14/09/2014 2:12:59 PM Page 2 of 3



Overall Results



15k Series - 5k and 10k Runs

ries Position	Name	Gender	Race No.	5k Run	10k Run	Series Time	Gender Position
87	Amy Carver	Female	4318	00:36:26	01:17:42	01:54:08.	54
88	Lauren Piontkowski	Female	4394	00:57:44	00:57:44	01:55:28.	55
89	Lindsey Ireland	Female	4340	00:37:49	01:17:52	01:55:41.	56
90	Jacquelynn Gillie	Female	4333	00:36:21	01:20:38	01:56:59.	57
91	Malinda Matney	Female	4356	00:35:39	01:21:51	01:57:30.	58
92	Lori Lambertsen	Female	4349	00:40:49	01:16:48	01:57:37.	59
93	Marie Ottinger	Female	4362	00:34:19	01:25:54	02:00:13.	60
94	Steven Socrates	Male	4374	00:38:32	01:22:24	02:00:56.	34
95	Natalie Allison	Female	4302	00:36:22	01:26:03	02:02:25.	61
96	Doris Elter	Female	753	01:01:28	01:01:28	02:02:56.	62
97	Sindey Gillie	Female	4334	00:37:15	01:26:11	02:03:26.	63
98	Kristin Kalakay	Female	4342	00:35:46	01:28:28	02:04:14.	64
99	Allison Brownlow	Female	4314	00:40:49	01:24:03	02:04:52.	65
100	Anthony Orejel	Male	4400	00:31:50	01:38:21	02:10:11.	35
101	Tracy Ringstad	Female	4367	00:42:35	01:28:57	02:11:32.	66
102	Rachael Gabler	Female	4332	00:42:09	01:34:09	02:16:18.	67
103	Corinne Weisheit	Female	4385	01:08:44	01:08:44	02:17:28.	68

14/09/2014 2:12:59 PM Page 3 of 3